INVITATION

KLIPPAN LADY OPEN 2015
Klippan/Sweden

February 13 - 15

We have the pleasure of inviting your team to Klippan Lady Open
The tournament is open for seniors/juniors and cadets

- THIS IS AN INVITATION FOR INTERNATIONAL TEAMS -

Swedish Wrestling Federation
Klippan Wrestling Club

UNITED WORLD

WRESTLING

- 18 nations took part in Klippan Lady Open 2014 -

We wish you all very welcome to Swedenl!




SENIORS/JUNIORS

Medical control:
Weigh-in:
Competition:

Rules of competition:

Weight categories:

Friday, February 13, @15h00 — 16h30

Friday, February 13, @16h00 — 16h30
Saturday, February 14, @13h00 and 17h00
Sunday, February 15, @10h00 and 13h00 (finals)
FILA rules

Senior/Junior wrestlers born 1997 and earlier:
(From the age of 18 with a medical certificate and parental authorization)

48-53-55-58-60-63-69-75kg + 2 kg weight tolerance

CADETS
Medical control: Friday, February 13, @15h00 — 16h00
Weigh-in: Friday, February 13, @15h30 — 16h00
Competition: Friday, February 13, @18h00
Saturday, February 14, @09h00

Rules of competition:

Weight categories

Pool system

Cadets born 1998-1999-2000:
36/38 —40 — 43 — 46 — 49 — 52 — 56 — 60 — 65 — 65/70 (No weight tolerance)

Tournament:
Place:

Rules:

Accreditation:
Referee clinic:

Referees:

Injuries:

Entry fees:

Prize Money:

Klippan Lady Open 2015
Klippan Hall of Sports (Idrottshallen)

FILA’s International Rules of Wrestling
Each wrestler must have a valid FILA license.

Friday, February 13 @12.00 — 15.30
Friday, February 13 @14.30

According to FILA-rules each participating team of three
wrestlers or more should make at least one referee available

The organizers will provide First Aid. Any other expenses will be
charged to the participating team.

EUR 210 Include: Hotel- 2 nights, 2 breakfast, 2 lunch, 2 dinner.
(Friday dinner - Sunday lunch, inclusive)

For time prior to competition the charge is EUR 85 a day.
This includes lodging plus three meals a day.

Number one: EUR 110
Number two: EUR 60
Number three: EUR 40

Only seniors




Payment of entry fees:

Travelling info:

Entry:
2015.

Address:

Queries:

Bank: Swedbank

IBAN: SE 10 8000 0821 4923 7672 0716
BIC Code: SWEDSESS

Account Holder: Klippans Brottarklubb

Excess fees remitted will be refunded

The closest international airport is the Copenhagen Airport in
Denmark, which is located about 80 km from Klippan/Sweden.
For onward transport choose:

- From Copenhagen Airport direct train to Helsingborg via Malmé
(Oresund Bridge). or

- From Copenhagen Airport train to Helsingdr, then ferry to
Helsingborg.

- If you arrive via Stockholm Airport, fly domestic to
Angelholm, Helsingborg Airport.

Klippan Wrestling Club will arrange transportation free of charge from

Helsingborg and Angelholm to Klippan for those who have submitted
entries no later than February 1.

Other participants are kindly asked to catch a train from Helsingborg to
Klippan at their own expense (ca SEK 50 per person).
There are trains every hour and the duration is ca 30 minutes.

If you choose another airport the cost for transportation to Klippan
will be at your own expense.

Preliminary entry to confirm participation at the latest January 15,

Final entry with names and weight-categories to be sent to FILA and
Klippan Wrestling Club at the latest January 26, 2015.
See our website for entry form.

Klippan Wrestling Club, P.O. Box 116, SE-264 22 Klippan

Phone: +46 435 71 14 05

E-mail:  klippansbk@gmail.com
Website: www.klippansbk.se

371172014



Klippan Lady Open 2015 E-mail: klippansbk@gmail.com
ENTRY BY NAME (SENIORS / JUNIORS)

Country

Team leader’s name

Wrestler's name and first name

48 kg

53 kg

55 kg

58 kg

60 kg

63 kg

69 kg

75 kg

Coaches

Referees

Doctors

Officials

Date and place of arrival:

Flight No. :

Other mode of transportation:

Date of departure:

Flight No. :

President/Secretary General



Klippan Lady Open 2015 E-mail: klippansbk@gmail.com
ENTRY BY NAME (CADETS)

Country

Team leader’s name

Wrestler's name and first name

38 kg

40 kg

43 kg

46 kg

49 kg

52 kg

56 kg

60 kg

65 kg

70 kg

Coaches

Referees

Doctors

Officials

Date and place of arrival: Flight No. :

Other mode of transportation:

Date of departure: Flight No. :

President/Secretary General



