INVITATION

KLIPPAN LADY OPEN 2015 Klippan/Sweden February 13 - 15

We have the pleasure of inviting your team to Klippan Lady Open The tournament is open for seniors/juniors and cadets

- THIS IS AN INVITATION FOR INTERNATIONAL TEAMS -



Swedish Wrestling Federation Klippan Wrestling Club







- 18 nations took part in Klippan Lady Open 2014 -

We wish you all very welcome to Sweden!!

SENIORS/JUNIORS				
Medical control: Weigh-in: Competition:	Friday, February 13, Friday, February 13, Saturday, February 14, Sunday, February 15,	@15h00 – 16h30 @16h00 – 16h30 @13h00 and 17h00 @10h00 and 13h00 (finals)		
Rules of competition:	FILA rules			
Weight categories:	Senior/Junior wrestlers born 1997 and earlier: (From the age of 18 with a medical certificate and parental authorization) 48 – 53 – 55 – 58 – 60 – 63 – 69 – 75 kg + 2 kg weight tolerance			

CADETS				
Medical control: Weigh-in: Competition:	Friday, February 13, Friday, February 13, Friday, February 13, Saturday, February 14,	@15h00 – 16h00 @15h30 – 16h00 @18h00 @09h00		
Rules of competition:	Pool system			
Weight categories	Cadets born 1998-1999-2000: 36/38 – 40 – 43 – 46 – 49 – 52 – 56 – 60 – 65 – 65/70 (No weight tolerance)			

Tournament:	Klippan Lady Open 2015	
Place:	Klippan Hall of Sports (Idrottshallen)	
Rules:	FILA's International Rules of Wrestling Each wrestler must have a valid FILA license.	
Accreditation:	Friday, February 13 @12.00 - 15	30
Referee clinic:	Friday, February 13 @14.30	
Referees:	According to FILA-rules each participating team of three wrestlers or more should make at least one referee available	
Injuries:	The organizers will provide First Aid. Any other expenses will be charged to the participating team.	
Entry fees:	EUR 210 Include: Hotel- 2 nights, 2 (Friday dinner - Su	breakfast, 2 lunch, 2 dinner. Inday lunch, inclusive)
	For time prior to competition the charge is EUR 85 a day. This includes lodging plus three meals a day.	
Prize Money:	Number one:EUR 110Number two:EUR 60Number three:EUR 40Only seniors	

Payment of entry fees:	Bank: Swedbank IBAN: SE 10 8000 0821 4923 7672 0716 BIC Code: SWEDSESS Account Holder: Klippans Brottarklubb <i>Excess fees remitted will be refunded</i>	
Travelling info:	 The closest international airport is the <i>Copenhagen Airport in Denmark</i>, which is located about 80 km from Klippan/Sweden. For onward transport choose: From Copenhagen Airport direct train to Helsingborg via Malmö (Öresund Bridge). or From Copenhagen Airport train to Helsingör, then ferry to Helsingborg. If you arrive via Stockholm Airport, fly domestic to Ängelholm, Helsingborg Airport. Klippan Wrestling Club will arrange transportation free of charge from Helsingborg and Ängelholm to Klippan for those who have submitted entries no later than February 1. Other participants are kindly asked to catch a train from Helsingborg to Klippan at their own expense (ca SEK 50 per person). There are trains every hour and the duration is ca 30 minutes. If you choose another airport the cost for transportation to Klippan will be at your own expense. 	
Entry: 2015.	Preliminary entry to confirm participation at the latest January 15 , Final entry with names and weight-categories to be sent to FILA and Klippan Wrestling Club at the latest January 26, 2015 . See our website for entry form.	
Address:	Klippan Wrestling Club, P.O. Box 116, SE–264 22 Klippan	
Queries:	Phone:+46 435 71 14 05E-mail:klippansbk@gmail.comWebsite:www.klippansbk.se	

Klippan Lady Open 2015

E-mail: klippansbk@gmail.com

ENTRY BY NAME (SENIORS / JUNIORS)

Country	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Team leader's name	
Wrestler's name and first name	
48 kg	
53 kg	
55 kg	
58 kg	·····
60 kg	·····
63 kg	
69 kg	
75 kg	
Coaches	
Referees	
Doctors	······
Officials	
Date and place of arrival:	
Flight No. :	
Other mode of transportation:	
Date of departure:	
Flight No. :	

President/Secretary General

Klippan Lady Open 2015

E-mail: klippansbk@gmail.com

ENTRY BY NAME (CADETS)

Country	
Team leader's name	
Wrestler's name and first name	
38 kg	
40 kg	
43 kg	
46 kg	
49 kg	
52 kg	
56 kg	
60 kg	
65 kg	
70 kg	
Coaches	
Referees	
Doctors	
Officials	
Date and place of arrival:	Flight No. :
Other mode of transportation:	
Date of departure:	Flight No. :

President/Secretary General